Elmo Motion Control Ltd.
60 Amal St. P.O. Box 3078 Petach-Tikva 49516 Israel
T. +972 3 929 2300 F. +972 3 929 2322
Manufacturer
Elmo Motion Control Ltd.
Revision D-3
22nd June 2021
CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Product: The following are the Servo Amplifier Model, Gold Line Products, followed by
XXX/YYY, which may be prefixed or multiple characters/digits suffixed
Part Number Product Name
GD-3.1/YYY* Gold Duet 3.1 Nm Torque 400/800 V
GD-2.4/YYY* Gold Duet 2.4 Nm Torque 400/800 V
GD-016/YYY* Gold Duet 0.16 Nm Torque 100/200 V
GD-032/YYY* Gold Duet 0.32 Nm Torque 100/200 V
GD-064/YYY* Gold Duet 0.64 Nm Torque 100/200 V
GD-1.2/YYY* Gold Duet 1.27 Nm Torque 100/200 V
GD-2.4/YYY* Gold Duet 2.4 Nm Torque 100 V
XX may be one, two, or three digit(s) to denote Current
YYY may be two or three digits to denote Voltage